Summer Pool Schedule

June 5th - August 18th, 2017

"Pool closed August 19th and will re-open September 5th for cleaning and maintenance.

*PLEASE NOTE: THERE IS NO OPEN SWIM
DURING SWIM LESSONS

Times

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5:15 AM

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

OPEN SWIM
5:15-10:00

Silver Splash
11:15-12:00

OPEN SWIM
5:15-9:15

LAP 9:15-10:00 [ :1: S 0:00
p 0:00 0:30

Silver Splash
11:15 - 12:00

OPEN SWIM
5:15-9:30

Silver Splash
11:15 - 12:00

OPEN SWIM
5:15-9:15

LAP 9:15-10:00 :1: S 0:00
p 0:00 0:30

Silver Splash
11:15-12:00

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00
2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:45

OPEN SWIM
12:00 -2:00

OPEN SWIM 3:00-8:45

OPEN SWIM 3:00-8:45

OPEN SWIM 12:00-1:00

OPEN SWIM 1:00 - 2:00

OPEN SWIM 3:00-4:50

OPEN SWIM
6:30 -8:45

OPEN SWIM
12:00 -2:00

OPEN SWIM 3:00-8:45

OPEN SWIM 3:00-8:45

OPEN SWIM 12:00-1:00

OPEN SWIM 1:00 - 2:00

OPEN SWIM 3:00-7:30

OPEN SWIM
7:30-8:45

Evening Hydro/BBW

7:30 - 8:30

OPEN SWIM
5:15-11:00

OPEN SWIM 12:00 - 2:00

OPEN SWIM 3:00-8:45

Silver Splash - (Deep End Open for Adults Only)
BBW - Shallow End Open
Hydro/BBW - Hour Deep

Allegheny Valley YMCA
5021 Freeport Rd
Natrona Heights, PA 15065
724-295-9400

Saturday Sunday

Open Swim
8:15-11:45

to




